Cabin Allocation - 2025 Sydney CDI

Cabin #

Name

Arrival

Depart

Some cabins will be shared, please vacate cabin by 2pm, leave clean and tidy and
remove any rubbish. Return key to Rider info Office. Thank you.
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Amy-Sue
Sophie
Sophie
Amir
Laura
Jenny
Sophia
Tracey
Terry-Ann
Brooke
Lucy
Sarah
Alycia
Linda
Katharine
Sarah
Angela
Petra
Kellie

Di
Tereza
Lyn
Rhiannon
Lisa
Helen
Nathalie

Robyne
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Alston
Artup
Artup

Asadpoordarvish

Austin
Caroll
Coombes
Crittenden
Drysdale
Ellis

Evans
Farraway
Targa

Pike
Farrell
Hanslow
Harrigan
Hines
Brahams
Hitchcock
Husakova
Irish
[saacs
Janke
Macaskill
Martinsson

Smith
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2025-05-04
2025-04-30
2025-05-02
2025-05-04
2025-05-04
2025-05-04
2025-05-04
2025-05-01
2025-05-03
2025-05-04
2025-05-02
2025-05-04
2025-05-04
2025-05-02
2025-05-04
2025-05-02
2025-05-04
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Bruce
Zara-Jane
Jacqui
Joan
Earle
Gordon
Judith
Rozzie
Kaila
Katina
Marjolyn
Emma
Sally
Wendi
Marley

Leonie

McVey
Mead
Melbourne
Morrison-Swan
Olaisen
Pratt
Roughly
Ryan
Simms
Smith
Thomas
Tyler
Walker
Williamson
Yates

Varisco

2025-04-28
2025-04-28
2025-04-30
2025-04-30
2025-04-30
2025-04-30
2025-04-30
2025-04-30
2025-04-30
2025-04-29
2025-04-30
2025-04-30
2025-04-30
2025-04-30
2025-04-29
2025-05-01
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2025-05-03
2025-05-04
2025-05-03
2025-05-04
2025-05-03
2025-05-04
2025-05-03
2025-05-03
2025-05-04
2025-05-04
2025-05-04
2025-05-02
2025-05-03
2025-05-03
2025-05-04

Some cabins will be shared, please vacate cabin by 2pm, leave clean and tidy and
remove any rubbish. Return key to Rider info Office. Thank you.
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